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DI

CASE

SOLARINO

S.P.

MAR
ZA

COZZA

CIRIGA

CONTRADA

Punta

Punta Ciriga

Castellazzo

PORTO

BRUNO

GORGO

BRUNO

ULISSE

SALATO

PANTANO

PANTANO

.4

7.7

8.8

6.4

3.3

4.1

9.1

2.2

3.1

2.3

3.0

2.4

2.8

2.4

3.8

6.5

3.1
2.4

3.4

3.1

2.5

1.4

3.4

1.6

2.3

1.7

2.9

1.1

1.2

1.4

8.3

1.6

2.3

1.5

6.0

7.6

9.9

8.3

6.2

2.8

1.0

1.3

2.4

1.8

9.8

8.0

2.9

2.2

8.5

3.6

1.0

2.5

2.9

4.0
5.1

2.9

1.7

1.6
9.5

6.7

2.7

14.4
10.0 14.7

11.3

25.0
19.3

12.3

8228

K9

K12

K11

K10

MARTINO

N.67

POZ
ZAL

LO

6.5

4.6 1.6

11.1
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